Specifications

Min. Height
Max. Height
Height Pitch
Steel Worktop Thickness
Laminate Worktop Thickness
Wooden Worktop Thickness
Static Distributed Capacity
Dynamic Distributed Capacity
Lower Shelf Clear Height
Castor Height
Wheel Dia.
Wheel Width
Wheel Tread
Frame Gauge
Frame Colour

BiGDUG Heavy Duty Mobile
Storage Workbench

855mm
1180mm
25mm
3mm
36mm
40mm
600kg
600kg
632mm
155mm
125mm
32mm
Polyurethane
1.5mm
7035 RAL



