

Specifications	BiGDUG Heavy Duty Mobile Storage Workbench
Min. Height	855mm
Max. Height	1180mm
Height Pitch	25mm
Steel Worktop Thickness	3mm
Laminate Worktop Thickness	36mm
Wooden Worktop Thickness	40mm
Static Distributed Capacity	600kg
Dynamic Distributed Capacity	600kg
Lower Shelf Clear Height	632mm
Castor Height	155mm
Wheel Dia.	125mm
Wheel Width	32mm
Wheel Tread	Polyurethane
Frame Gauge	1.5mm
Frame Colour	7035 RAL